1
Simple and safe
Cable Distribution Cabinets and one-stop-shopping
of all components and accessories
2
N.N. Holding
A/S

*sm = sector formed multi-core conductor
15
  E arthing cover, tools, brackets and numbering system
TYPE
Part No.
TN
848614
TN
225925
EBRK
598983
TN 1
848610
TN 1
225926
Pcs. per pack 1 25 1 1 25
EAN number 5702668486145 5702662259257 5702665989830 5702668486107 5702662259264
Description 1 pcs. triangular
key 12x12x12 int.
25 pcs. triangular
key 12x12x12 int.
EBR Key
"Stockholm"
1 pcs. triangular
key
25 pcs. triangular
key
Keys
TYPE
Part No.
PH1 Fuse tongs
848611
PH1 Fuse tongs
225938
PH3 Fuse tongs
848612
PH3 Fuse tongs
225939
Pcs. per pack 1 10 1 10
EAN number 5702668486114 5702662259387 5702668486121 5702662259394
Description 1 pol for DZ 2x63A 1 pol for DZ 2x63A 3 pol for DZ 2x63A 3 pol for DZ 2x63A
Fuse handle
TYPE
Part No.
JL 00 Earthing cover
for KLB00
597754
JL 2 Earthing cover
for KLB2
597756
EAN number 5702665977547 5702665977561
Description
Earthing covers
TYPE T-grip T-grip MIN 5 MIN 5
Part No. 848608 225937 848606 225929
Pcs. per pack 1 25 1 25
EAN number 5702668486107 5702662259370 5702668486060 5702662259295
Description 3/8“ T-grip 3/8“ T-grip Allen key with
interior 4K (3/8“)
Allen key with
interior 4K (3/8“)
TYPE
Part No.
TLT Lock
225930
EBR Lock
730212
EAN number 5702662259301 5702667302125
Description Triangular lock
(Lockset ex. key)